
Schedule of Mobile Education Centre in December 2025: 
 

Date Time District Venue 

1 December Monday 10:00–12:00 Kwai Tsing Tsing Yi Station 

1 December Monday 14:30–16:30 Kwai Tsing Cheung Fat Estate 

5 December Friday 10:30–12:30 Kwai Tsing Tsing Yi Park 

9 December Tuesday 10:30–11:30 Yau Tsim Kowloon Park 

10 December Wednesday To be 

confirmed 

To be confirmed To be confirmed 

11 December Thursday 14:30–16:30 Sham Shui Po Fortune Estate 

12 December Friday 14:30–16:00 Mong Kok Hoi Fu Court 

15 December Monday To be 

confirmed 

To be confirmed To be confirmed 

19 December Friday 14:30–16:00 Mong Kok Hoi Fu Court 

22 December Monday 10:30–11:30 Yau Tsim Kowloon Park 

23 December Tuesday 10:30–11:30 Yau Tsim Kowloon Park 

30 December Tuesday 10:30–11:30 Yau Tsim Kowloon Park 

 

 


